
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps) 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

1 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

113 N 

918 N 

84 N 

25 N 

77 A 

642 N 

126 A 

176 A 

15 N 

71 A 

Name 

Drew Weber 

Eric Gionet 

Wesley Barnes 

Billy Denobriga 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Adrian Best 

Maryse Brouillette 

Andrea Hidvegi 

Ian Broomfield 

Nickolas Lukas 

Class 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Novice 

Ltwt Superbike 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

10:01.546 

10:17.138 

10:18.150 

10:30.778 

11:01.548 

11:16.915 

11:20.217 

10:30.525 

7:33.562 

2:57.203 

Diff 

15.592 

16.604 

29.232 

1:00.002 

1:15.369 

1:18.671 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

15.592 

1.012 

12.628 

30.770 

15.367 

3.302 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:13.286 

1:15.567 

1:15.557 

1:16.891 

1:21.206 

1:21.475 

1:23.364 

1:27.638 

1:14.006 

1:18.167 

In Lap 

7 

2 

8 

6 

5 

8 

6 

7 

6 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19/07/20 21:34:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association 

Margin of Victory 

15.592 

Avg. Speed 

118.255 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.286 

Best Speed 

121.333 

Best Lap by 

113 N - Drew Weber 

Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday 

B - Race 2 

R3 - Novice /  Ltwt Superbike / Ltwt Sportsman 

Race (10:00 Time) started at 12:31:28 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

19/07/20 13:15 

Round #1


